
Acknowledgement Number:515322811161123 Date of filing : 16-Nov-2023

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7

filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment
Year

2023-24

PAN ADFFS6420E

Name SIDHHI VINAYAK & VAISHNODEVI DEVELOPERS

Address KALITOLA LANE , CHOWK BAZAR , PURULIA , 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 723101

Status Firm Form Number ITR-5

Filed u/s 139(4)-Belated e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 515322811161123

Current Year business loss, if any 1 0

Total Income 2 40,74,710

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 3 0

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 4 40,74,710

Net tax payable 5 12,71,310

Interest and Fee Payable 6 14,238

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 7 12,85,548

Taxes Paid 8 12,85,548

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 9 (+) 0

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 10 0

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 11 0

Interest payable u/s 115TE 12 0

Additional Tax and interest payable 13 0

Tax and interest paid 14 0

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 15 0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 16-Nov-2023 15:01:35  from IP address 171.50.143.2  and
verified by KOUSHIK SINHA  having PAN AWAPS6846C  on 16-Nov-2023  using
paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code generated through mode

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code
ADFFS6420E05515322811161123d3e8f7515ba50858788acac5e4adb82319df754b

 DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU  

Ta
xa

bl
e 

In
co

m
e 

an
d 

Ta
x 

D
et

ai
ls

Ac
cr

et
ed

 In
co

m
e 

an
d 

Ta
x 

D
et

ai
l



Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
 (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)   

 
Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  

 
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any    1  

Total Income   

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2  

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3  

Net tax payable    4  

Interest and Fee Payable    5  

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6  

Taxes Paid    7  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8  

 
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    9  

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD   10  

Interest payable u/s 115TE   11  

Additional Tax and interest payable   12  

Tax and interest paid   13  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)   14  

 
This return has been digitally signed by   in the capacity of   having 

PAN                                  from IP address                            on        DSC Sl.No & Issuer                              

&                                                                                                  
 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

737782181201022

737782181201022

20-Oct-2022

ADFFS6420E

SIDHHI VINAYAK & VAISHNODEVI DEVELOPERS

SIDHHI VINAYAK & VAISHNODEVI DEVELOPERS

KALITOLA LANE , CHOWK BAZAR , PURULIA , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 723101

Firm

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-5

0

35,06,310

0

35,06,310

10,93,969

3,203

10,97,172

10,97,172

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Partner

AWAPS6846C 49.37.54.105 20-Oct-2022 24317883

24317883CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2022,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Limited,C=IN

ADFFS6420E0573778218120102206bca879e740e12a64587dceef814463cfaf5394



Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2021-22 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

   
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any    1 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3 

Net tax payable    4 

Interest and Fee Payable    5 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6 

Taxes Paid    7 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8 

Di
vi

de
nd

 D
ist

rib
ut

io
n 

 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

   Dividend Tax Payable    9 

Interest Payable    10 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable    11 

Taxes Paid    12 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)    13 

    
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    14 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD    15 

Interest payable u/s 115TE    16 

Additional Tax and interest payable    17 

Tax and interest paid    18 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)    19 

This return has been digitally signed by in the capacity of having 

PAN from IP address on DSC Sl.No & Issuer  

& 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

233007040190222

233007040190222

19-Feb-2022

ADFFS6420E

SIDHHI VINAYAK & VAISHNODEVI DEVELOPERS

SIDHHI VINAYAK & VAISHNODEVI DEVELOPERS

KALITOLA LANE , CHOWK BAZAR , PURULIA , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 723101

Firm

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-5

0

28,76,970

0

28,76,970

8,97,615

8,97,615

9,15,526

9,15,526

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Partner

AWAPS6846C 10.1.82.90 19-Feb-2022 24317883

24317883CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2022,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Limited,C=IN

ADFFS6420E052330070401902227fe11927d2fa1ad1c5f7dc59274e1f7031474ef2


