[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)							
PAN ADFFS6420E							
Name		SIDHHI VINAYAK & VAISHNODEVI DEVELOPERS					
Address		KALITOLA LANE , CHOWK BAZAR , PURULIA , 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 723101					
Status		Firm	Form Number		ITR-5		
Filed u/s		139(4)-Belated	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		515322811161123		
	Current Yea	r business loss, if any		1	0		
ils	Total Incom	al Income			40,74,710		
Deta	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			3	0		
Taxable Income and Tax Details	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			4	40,74,710		
ne an	Net tax paya	it tax payable			12,71,310		
Incor	Interest and	erest and Fee Payable			14,238		
xable	Total tax, in	, interest and Fee payable			12,85,548		
Та	Taxes Paid	raid			12,85,548		
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8)			9	(+) 0		
Tax Detail	Accreted Income as per section 115TD			10	0		
Tax E	Additional T	nal Tax payable u/s 115TD			0		
e and	Interest pay	t payable u/s 115TE			0		
Accreted Income	Additional T	tional Tax and interest payable			0		
eted I	Tax and inte	d interest paid			0		
Accre	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14)			15	0		
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on <u>16-Nov-2023 15:01:35</u> from IP address <u>171.50.143.2</u> and verified by <u>KOUSHIK SINHA</u> having PAN <u>AWAPS6846C</u> on <u>16-Nov-2023</u> using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Codegenerated through mode							
	System Genera Barcode/QR Co	ode	11161123d3e8f7515ba50858		adb82319df754b		

[	Where th		AN INCOME TAX RETURN A( come in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR- and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Ru	3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, IT	-	R-7 filed	Assessment Year 2022-23	
F	PAN	ADFFS6420E						
١	lame	SIDHHI VINAYAK &	VAISHNODEVI DEVELOPERS					
A	Address KALITOLA LANE, CHOWK BAZAR, PURULIA, 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 723101							
S	status	Firm		Form Number		ITR-5		
F	filed u/s	139(1)-On or before due	e date	e-Filing Acknowledgement	Number	73778218	81201022	
	Cu	Current Year business loss, if any			1		0	
Taxable Income and Tax details	То	Total Income					35,06,310	
	Bo Bo	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			2		0	
	Ad Ad	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3	35,06,310		
	Ne Ne	Net tax payable			4		10,93,969	
	Int	Interest and Fee Payable			5	3,203		
	To	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			6	10,97,172		
		Taxes Paid					10,97,172	
	(+)	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)			8		0	
_	Ac	Accreted Income as per section 115TD			9		0	
	Ad Ad	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD					0	
		erest payable u/s 115TE			11		0	
	Ad	Additional Tax and interest payable			12		0	
	Ta:	x and interest paid			13		0	
Accreted Incom	(+)	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)					0	
]		AWAPS6846C from II	ed by <u>HI VINAYAK &amp; VAISHNODEVI</u> P address <u>49.37.54.105</u> on <u>20</u> Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 20	D-Oct-2022 DSC Sl.No &	Issuer _		24317883	
	Sys	stem Generated rcode/QR code	ADFFS6420E05737782181201022	06bca879e740e12a64587dcee	f814463	cfaf5394		
			TIVI SEND I HIS AUKNUWLED	GEMIENT IUCPU, BEI	GAL	<u>INU</u>		

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENTAssessment Year[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)2021-22							
]	PAN ADFFS6420E						
I	Name	SIDHHI VINAYAK & VAISHNODEVI DEVELOPERS					
1	Address KALITOLA LANE, CHOWK BAZAR, PURULIA, 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 723101						
Status Firm Form Num		Form Number	umber ITR-5		R-5		
]	Filed u/s 139(1)-On or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgeme		e-Filing Acknowledgement	Number	r 233007040190222		
		Current Year business loss, if any				0	
		otal Income				28,76,970	
Taxable Income and Tax details	letails	ook Profit under MAT, where applicable				0	
	d Tax o	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable				28,76,970	
puco	ne and	let tax payable				8,97,615	
	lncor	iterest and Fee Payable				8,97,615	
-	axable	otal tax, interest and Fee payable				9,15,526	
		Faxes Paid				9,15,526	
		(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)				0	
_		Dividend Tax Payable				0	
d Distribution	s	Interest Payable	10		0		
Distri		Total Dividend tax and interest payable	tal Dividend tax and interest payable				
Dividend	Тах	xes Paid				0	
Div		) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)				0	
	s	cereted Income as per section 115TD				0	
	Detai	lditional Tax payable u/s 115TD				0	
	& Tax	erest payable u/s 115TE				0	
Accreted Income & Tay Details	Jcome	lditional Tax and interest payable				0	
	eted Ir	ix and interest paid				0	
	Accr	) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)				0	
	PAN &		<u>    19-Feb-2022</u> DS	SC Sl.No	& Issuer	24317883	
Barcode/QR code ADFFS6420E052330070401902227fe11927d2fa1ad1c5f7dc59274e1f7031474ef2							

**DONOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU**